Sanborn Regional Middle School
Wednesday, January 30, 2019 ~ Today is an A Day

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

packages for our troops .

The Honor Society is collecting non-perishable items to make care
Anyone interested in helping out, please drop off any donations to Ms.

Orestis in Room 21. Donations are due by February 11. A list of ideas is posted in the hallways.

AFTER-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES:

Wednesday, January 30 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

UPCOMING DATES:

Thursday, January 31 —- INTRAMURALS — TEACHERS/STUDENTS
Friday, February 1 —- INTRAMURALS — STUDENTS ONLY — (Tuesday Session #1)

Tuesday, February 5 — SKI & SNOWBOARD CLUB MEETS — BRADFORD SKI TOW
Tuesday, February 5 — INTRAMURALS - STUDENTS ONLY

Tuesday, February 5 — WINTER SPORTS AWARDS NIGHT - SRHS AUDITORIUM
Wednesday, February 6 - EARLY RELEASE FOR STUDENTS

Wednesday, February 6 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Thursday, February 7— INTRAMURALS - TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Friday, February 8 — 8" GRADE HONOR SOCIETY DANCE — GRADES 6-8

Tuesday, February 12 — SKI & SNOWBOARD CLUB MEETS — BRADFORD SKI TOW
Tuesday, February 12 —- INTRAMURALS — STUDENTS ONLY

Wednesday, February 13 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Wednesday, February 13 — BOOSTERS CLUB MEETS — SRMS LIBRARY

Thursday, February 14 —- INTRAMURALS - TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Tuesday, February 19 — INTRAMURALS - STUDENTS ONLY
Tuesday, February 19 — DISTRICT CHORUS CONCERT & ART SHOW - SRHS
Wednesday, February 20 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS
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Monday, February 25-Friday, March 1 - NO SCHOOL
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